P6050 / P6060
Model No. P6050/P6060 © 2008 Kavlico. All rights reserved. January 2008
Features
Standard Full Scale
Pressure Ranges
Technical Specifications
Description
Applications

Tel (805) 523-2000  /  Fax (805) 523-7125  /  Web: www.kavlico.com  / E-Mail: sales@kavlico.comModel No. P6050/P6060 © 2008 Kavlico. All rights reserved. January 2008
Outline Drawings
How to Order
Contact Kavlico for accuracy options, custom
packaging, alternative pressure ranges,
or other OEM or application specific
requirements.
Example: P6050-15A-A-D
P6050    15    A - A - D
Please contact factory for other port con�gurations.
P6050/P6060 Miniature Pressure Sensors
* For high accuracy version specify P6060 vs. P6050
Example: P60610 - 15A - A - D
Pressure Range
Output
Pressure Port Configuration
13 0-13” H20 (G) Gage, (D) Differential
1 0-1 PSI (G) Gage, (A) Absolute or (D) Differential
2 0-2 PSI (G) Gage, (A) Absolute or (D) Differential
5 0-5 PSI (G) Gage, (A) Absolute or (D) Differential
15 0-15 PSI (G) Gage, (A) Absolute or (D) Differential
20 0-20 PSI (G) Gage, (A) Absolute or (D) Differential
50 0-50 PSI (G) Gage, (A) Absolute or (D) Differential
75 0-75 PSI (G) Gage, (A) Absolute or (D) Differential
  A Analog Voltage Output
  D Digital SPI Output
H Horizontal Pressure Port
V Vertical Pressure Port
  D Dual Horizontal (Differential) Pressure Port
A typical order number has three codes, separated by two hyphens.
Standard seal material is silicone.  Standard pressure connection is
barbed tube �tting
P6050 / P6060
Sensors with Analog or Digital Output
PCB Mount Pressure
Analog Pin descriptions
Pin # Description
2 VS
3 GND
4 Vou t
All remaining pins are No Connection
Digital Pin descriptions
Pin # Description
6 GND
8 SCK
13 MISO/ Output
14 DRDY
15 SS
16 VS
All remaining pins are No Connection
Tel (805) 523-2000  /  Fax (805) 523-7125  /  Web: www.kavlico.com  / E-Mail: sales@kavlico.com
SS Slave Select
MISO Master-In, Slave-Out
 (P6050 Output pin)
SCK Serial clock (always
 driven by the master)
DRDY Data Ready (Generated
 by the P6050)
Model No. P6050/P6060 © 2008 Kavlico. All rights reserved. January 2008
P6050 Digital
SPT Interface
PIN Description
Implementation Theory of Operation
The P6050 is capable of